MCG Industrial is a member of the British Standards Institution
Flexible Conduit:
• Polypropylene PP
• PVC Viniflex
• Galvanised Steel / PVC Coated
• Liquid Tight
• Glands & P Clips
Cable Management:

CONTENTS
Flexible Conduit Cable Management
Page 3Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
POLYPROPYLENE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
PP Glands - T-HG
PP Flexible Conduits - TPP
PP Flexible Conduits - Contractor Pack
	Design to use with MCG PP conduits
	Material: Polypropylene PP
	Temperature Range: -30°C- +95°
	IP51 rated
	c/w Locknut
	Available Colour: Black and White
Dimensions
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour
0013-6879 N20/10MCP 20 10 Black
0013-6885 N25/10MCP 25 10 Black
1728-0337 N20/10MCPW 20 10 White
1728-0346 N25/10MCPW 25 10 White
Dimensions
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour
0097-8961 N20/50M 20 50  Black
2805-8347 N20/100M 20 100 Black
1167-7861 N25/50M 25 50 Black
0097-8967 N32/50M 32 50 Black
0172-8340 N20/50MW 20 50   White
0172-8349 N25/50MW 25 50 White
0172-8355 N32/50MW 32 50 White N25/50MW
N25/10MCP N20/10MCPW
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Colour Pack Qty

Code Ref No Size [mm] Pack Qty
1903-3645 V20G 20 x 1.5 x10
1903-3657 V25G 25 x 1.5 x10
1903-3669 V32G 32 x 1.5 x10
0013-8403 V50G 50 x 1.5 x10
1903-3678 V63G 63 x 1.5 x10
V63G
Constructed from high quality black PVC over a rigid PVC spiral.
Complete with standard Glands.
Conduit with Glands fitted
Flexible Conduit Cable Management
Page 5Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
GALVANISE STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
Dimensions
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour
0013-5856 GSF16/10 16 10 Black
0013-5859 GSF16/30 16 30 Black
0013-5862 GSF20/10 20 10 Black
0013-5865 GSF20/30 20 30 Black
2805-7324 GSF20/50 20 50 Black
0013-5868 GSF25/10 25 10 Black
0013-5871 GSF25/30 25 30 Black
2805-7327 GSF25/50 25 50 Black
0013-5874 GSF32/10 32 10 Black
0013-5877 GSF32/20 32 20 Black
Dimensions
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour
0055-6939 GSFB16/10 16 10 Steel Grey
0055-6942 GSFB16/30 16 30 Steel Grey
0055-6945 GSFB20/10 20 10 Steel Grey
0055-6948 GSFB20/30 20 30 Steel Grey
2805-7330 GSFB20/50 20 50 Steel Grey
0055-6951 GSFB25/10 25 10 Steel Grey
0055 -6954 GSFB25/30 25 30 Steel Grey
2805-7333 GSFB25/50 25 50 Steel Grey
0055-6957 GSFB32/10 32 10 Steel Grey
0108-0967 GSFB32/20 32 20 Steel Grey
Dimensions
Code MCG Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour Gland Type
2199-3040 GSF20/10MCP 20 10 Black Standard
2233-7452 GSF20/10MCPS 20 10 Black Swivel
2793-5431 GSF25/10MCP 25 10 Black Standard
GSF20/10MCPS
PVC Coated Galvanise Flexible Conduits - TN
Constructed from galvanised steel with a black PVC cover providing excellent flexibility.
	Material: Galvanised steel with PVC cover
	Temperature Range: -40°C- +90°
	Standard: EN61386
	Crush Resistance: 600N
	Available Colour: Black
	Material: Galvanised steel
	Temperature Range: -50°C- +300°
	Standard: EN61386
	Crush Resistance: 600N
	Available Colour: Galvanised steel
Galvanise Flexible Conduits - TS
PVC Coated Galvanise Flexible Conduits - Contractor Pack
GSFB32/10
GSF25/10
Constructed from galvanised steel providing excellent flexibility.
GSFB20/10MCP
Dimensions
Code MCG Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Length [m] Colour
2793-5434 GSFB20/10MCP 20 10 Steel Grey
2793-5437 GSFB25/10MCP 25 10 Steel Grey
Galvanise Flexible Conduits - Contractor Pack
  Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
Cable Management
Page 6
GALVANISE STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Colour Pack Qty
2793-5449 PCLIP20 20 Black/ Galvanised 10
2793-5452 PCLIP25 25 Black/ Galvanised 10
2793-5455 PCLIP32 32 Black/ Galvanised 10
P Clips
PCLIP20
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Gland Type Pack Qty
2793-5443 GSFLT20/10M 20 10M/ Black 1
PVC Coated Galvanise Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
Constructed from galvanised steel with black PVC cover providing excellent flexibility and Rigidity.
	Material: Galvanised steel with PVC cover
	Temperature Range: -40°C- +90°

	Material: Brass (Pure) Nickel Plated
	Temperature Range: -40°C- + 105°
	Standard: EN61386
	IP54 rated
	Available Colour: Nickel Platted
Brass Nickel Plated Glands
GSF Conduit fitted
with GSM Glands
Design to use with MCG PVC Galvanised Liquid tight Conduits.
	Material: Brass Nickel Plated
	Temperature Range: -40°C- + 105°
	Standard: EN61386
	IP68 rated
	Available Colour: Nickel Platted
Code Ref No Diameter Ø [mm] Gland Type Pack Qty
2793-5440 GSFLT20 20 Fixed 1
Galvanise Glands - Standard - Liquid Tight
GSFLT20
Flexible Conduit Cable Management
Page 7Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
CABLE TRUNKING - OPEN SLOT TYPE
OPEN SLOT TYPE
Ideal for cable management in panels and can be used in a variety of different applications.
Dimensions [mm]
Code Ref No. Height Width
2073-9067 CC25X25OST 25 25
2137-3921 CC40X25OST 40 25
2073-9097 CC40X40OST 40 40
2073-9103 CC60X25OST 60 25
2073-9112 CC60X40OST 60 40
2073-9115 CC60X60OST 60 60
Dimensions [mm]
Code Ref No. Height Width
2073-9238 CC80X25OST 80 25
2073-9241 CC80X40OST 80 40
2073-9244 CC80X60OST 80 60
2073-9247 CC80X80OST 80 80
2073-9262 CC80X100OST 80 100
2073-9259 CC100X40OST 100 40
Features:
	Rigid PVC
	Supplied in 2 metre lengths

Page 9Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
GROMMET STRIPS
COLOURED MARKER STRIPS
Natural colour.
For cable sizes 2.2mm to 5mm.
All of the above supplied boxed in strips of 500 numbers.
Plain or Crenulated ...what’s the difference?
Plain is used for covering the sharp edges left when a square or rectangle has
been cut from a metal or plastic plate.
Crenulated is used in the same way as plain, but for circular or oval holes and
awkward shaped apertures.
Code Ref No Type Length
[m]
Plate Thickness
[mm]
0189-5773 DX1P/35NL Plain 35 0.8 - 1
0189-5767 DX1.5P/30NL Plain 30 1.1 - 1.5
0203-3728 DX2P/25NL Plain 25 1.6 - 2
0189-5785 DX3P/20NL Plain 20 2.1 - 3
0189-5791 DX4P/15NL Plain 15 3.1 - 4
0189-5770 DX1C/35NL Crenulated 35 0.8 - 1
0189-5764 DX1.5C/30NL Crenulated 30 1.1 - 1.5
0203-3725 DX2C/25NL Crenulated 25 1.6 - 2
0189-5782 DX3C/20NL Crenulated 20 2.1 - 3
0189-5788 DX4C/15NL Crenulated 15 3.1 - 4
Code Ref No Printed No. Colours